NEW MFXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS" "N Santa Fe, New Mexico

.

1

(Form C-104) Revised 7/1/57

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well Recompletion

				recompletion
Form C- able will month c	104 is to be assig if comple	i be subr med effe etion or	nitted in Q ective 7:00 recomple	w the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. PUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allow- A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar tion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is deliv- tion to be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. TEXACO Inc. P.O. Box 728 <u>Hobbs</u> , New Mexico October 3, 1961 (Place) (Date)
WE AR	E HERE	EBY RE	QUESTI	NG AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS:
. TEX		nc	A.	H. Blinebry NCT-1, Well No. 12, in SE 1/4. NE 1/4, (Lease)
		• •	•	., T. 22-S, R. 38-E, NMPM.,
Uai	Lattor	, occ	······································	
<u>چ</u> لآ	a			County. Date Spudded. AUS. 3., 1961 Date Drilling Completed Sept. 1, 1961
	Please inc			Elevation <u>3334'(DF)</u> Total Depth <u>7200'</u> PBTD <u>NONE</u>
D	C	B	A	Top Oil/Gax Pay 5911 Name of Frod. Form. Blinebry
	Ŭ		A	$\frac{\text{PRODUCING INTERVAL}}{\text{Producing INTERVAL}} = 5591' \text{ to } 5597', 5602' \text{ to } 5617', 5622' \text{ to } 5631' = 5634' \text{ to } 5649' \text{ and } 5664' \text{ to } 5691'$
E	F	G	H	Perforations <u>5631', 5634' to 5649' and 5664' to 5691'</u> . Depth Depth
		Į		Open Hole 6750 10 7200 1 Casing Shoe 68501 Tubing 55641
		Į	X	OIL WELL TEST -
Ľ	K	Ŀ	I	Choke Natural Prod. Test:bbls.oil,bbls water inhrs,min. Size
		<u> </u>		Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment (after recovery of volume of oil equal to volume of
M	N	0	P	load oil used): <u>88</u> bbls,oil, <u>0</u> bbls water in <u>4</u> hrs, <u>0</u> min. Size <u>18/</u> 64"
		[GAS WELL TEST -
				Natural Prod. Test:MCF/Day; Hours flowedChoke Size
Lubing	,Casing a	and Comer	nting Recor	d Method of Testing (pitot, back pressure, etc.):
Size	-	Feet	Sax	Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment:MCF/Day; Hours flowed
				Choke Size Method of Testing:
9.5/	<u>′8" 1</u>	<u>283 </u>	700	Choke SizeMethod of resting
				Acid or Fracture Treatment (Give amounts of materials used, such as acid, water, oil, and
7"	6	<u>838 </u>	400	
				sand): See remarks Casing Tubing Date first new
2 3/	′8" 5	5554		Press Press. 350 oil run to tanks September 29, 1961
				Oil Transporter Texas New Mexico Pipe Line
		ļ		Gas Transporter Skelly Oil Company
,				D. Casing 5591! to 5597!, 5602! to 5617!, 5622! to
Kemark	s:		- CHON	, and 5664' to 5691' with 1 jet shot per 3'. Acidize
563.1.!	<u>. 503</u>	4 t.	2.5049	, and 5004' to 5091' with i jet bildt bei j
with.	. <u>5000</u>	gals.	LST N	A and 250 lbs Napthalene. Frac with 20,000 gals refined and . rmation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
Oll a Ih	ereby ce	rtify that	at the info	mation given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.
Approve		-		TEXACO_inc_
rippiove		A	······	(Company or Operator)
		ONEED	VATION	COMMISSION By: JAPA
		ONSER	VATION .	(Signature)
_ (11		· · · · ·	Title Assistant District Superintendent
By	C. Com		22	Send Communications regarding well to:
Title		1		
A 1110		·····k·····	••••••••••••••••	NameH. N. Wade
•				Address P.O. Box 728 - Hobbs, New Mexico
	1			Address. F., V., DOA. (20 noubb, mew next of

	IE	W MEXICO GIL SAN	CONSERVAT			C-110 . 7-60)					
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS											
FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE											
Company or Operator				Lease		11 No.					
TEXACO Inc.				A. H. Bline	bry NCT-1	12					
Unit Letter Section	Township	Range	0	County							
H 19	<u>22-S</u>		38 - E	Lea Kind of Lease (State,	Fad Faal	<u></u>					
Pool Blinebry				Federal	rea,ree)						
Ií well produces oil or conde give location of tanks	ensate			Township 22-S	Range	Range 38-F					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>B</u>	Address (give a	Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)							
Authorized transporter of oil 🕅 or con Texas New Mexico P		P. O.	P. O. Box 1510 Midland, Texas								
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No											
Authorized transporter of casing head g	Authorized transporter of casing head gas X or dry gas Date Con- Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)										
		- nected	P. O. Box 38								
Skelly Oil Company		9-29-61	Hobbs	Hobbs, New Mexico							
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:											
Change in Tra Oil	REASON	s		1ership	•••• □						
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.											
Executed this the <u>3rd</u> day of <u>October</u> , 1961.											
OIL CONSERVAT	ION COMMISSION		By	Bish.	1						
Approved by	12		Title	<u>r 1797168</u>	<u>0 H. N</u>	. Wade					
010/10			Assistant District Superintendent								
Title			Company								
			TEXACO	The							
Date		<u> </u>	Address								
			P. O. Be Hobbs,	ox 728 New Mexico							

-

•

.

•

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

1.1